
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

#   

85  

83  

4  

91  

81  

19  

38  

121  

 Driver 

Guilherme Salas 

Gabriel Casagrande 

Julio Campos 

Eduardo Barrichello 

Arthur Leist 

Felipe Massa 

Zezinho Muggiati 

Felipe Baptista 

A 

A 

A 

B 

B 

A 

A 

B 

 Team 

KTF Sports  

A Mattheis Vogel  

Pole Motorsport  

Mobil Ale  

Full Time Sports  

TMG Racing  

KTF Racing  

Crown Racing  

Best Lap  

1:39.326 

1:39.425 

1:39.482 

1:39.665 

1:39.791 

1:39.835 

1:39.877 

1:39.971 

In  

2 

2 

3 

2 

2 

2 

1 

3 

Diff  

0.099 

0.156 

0.339 

0.465 

0.509 

0.551 

0.645 

Gap  

0.099 

0.057 

0.183 

0.126 

0.044 

0.042 

0.094 

2nd Best  

1:39.740 

1:39.456 

1:39.550 

1:39.717 

1:39.806 

1:39.876 

1:41.503 

1:40.437 

In  

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

2 

2 

BS1  

37.853 

37.833 

37.915 

37.967 

38.021 

38.179 

38.179 

38.193 

BS2  

31.301 

31.238 

31.093 

31.345 

31.439 

31.336 

31.456 

31.374 

BS3  

30.164 

30.177 

30.275 

30.181 

30.275 

30.218 

30.242 

30.240 

Laps  

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

4 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

SUPER FINAL 2024 - Interlagos 

12ª Etapa Stock Car Pro Series 

Q3 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 10:24:00 

Interlagos 4,309 km 

14/12/2024 10:19 

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Thiago Azalini

Comissário Desportivo
14/12/2024 10:40:24

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Violeta Pernice

Comissário Desportivo
14/12/2024 10:42:07

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Renan Augusto Casetta Rodrigues

Diretor de Prova
14/12/2024 10:42:44

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
José Mario Santos do Amaral

Comissário Desportivo
14/12/2024 10:43:25

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Roger Silvestro

Comissário Desportivo
14/12/2024 10:44:03


